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FREE WORKSHOPS
General Kurzweil Training, Room A-125    		
Wednesday, May 22, 11 a.m.-Noon				  
Wednesday, May 29, 10-11 a.m.				  
Tuesday, July 2, 10-11 a.m.					   
Thursday, July 11, 11 a.m.-Noon			 
Wednesday, Aug. 14, 11 a.m.-Noon			 

Strategies for Remembering What You Have to Get Done (Academic)
Wednesday, June 26, 1-2 p.m., Room A-122B
Do you ever find yourself struggling to remember all the things you need to get done each day? Well, you are not alone!  
The good news is that there are strategies that can help! First, we will identify and discuss the things that each of us are  
forgetting. Then, we will look at some of the “tried and true” ways to help us stay on track to complete them.

Essential Technical Skills for College Students (Technology)
Thursday, July 11, 1-2 p.m., Room A-213 (Library)
We will take a look at some of the day-to-day technology skills that are indispensable for today’s college students. Each  
student will then choose one skill that he/she would like to further develop. Finally, we will look at the learning resources  
that are available for us to use.

Tips for Being Successful in College Classes (Student Connection)
Tuesday, July 30, 1-2 p.m., Room A-213 (Library)
We will begin our session with a discussion of what it means to you to achieve success in your classes. Much of the literature 
on the topic of achieving success in college classes comes down to four words: Have good, consistent habits. In this session  
we will discover what those good habits are and also how we can develop them.

Firefly Software Training, Room A-125 
Wednesday, June 5, 10-11 a.m. 
Thursday, June 13, 11 a.m.-Noon 
Tuesday, July 9, 11 a.m.-Noon 
Monday, July 15, Noon-1 p.m. 
Thursday, Aug., 15, 10-11 a.m.	  	
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